Kapflyvningsresultat Udskrevet d. 26-06-2020

Side 1
Landsflyvning
KAPFLYVNING 91 FRA KARLSRUHE D. 21.06.2020 KLOKKEN 06:45, ANTAL DUER 285, ANTAL SLAG 112
Al. 17 PREMIER AKR 25 +RESTKR 20 =KR 445
A2. 16 PRAMIER A KR 25 +RESTKR 5 =KR 405
A3. 12 PRAMIER A KR 75 +REST KR 15 =KR 915
A4, 8 PRAMIER A KR 125 +REST KR 75 =KR 1075
AS. 6 PRAMIER A KR 245 +RESTKR 49 =KR 1519
Ab. 0 PRAEMIER A KR 0 +RESTKR 0 =KR 0
=KR 4359
Bl1. 11 PRAMIER A KR 50 +RESTKR 5 =KR 555
B2. 10 PREMIER A KR 50 +RESTKR 45 =KR 545
B3. 8 PRAEMIER A KR 150 + REST KR 105 =KR 1305
B4. 5 PRAMIER A KR 250 +RESTKR 25 =KR 1275
B5. 3 PRAMIER A KR 490 + REST KR 294 =KR 1764
Bo6. 0 PRAMIER A KR 0 +RESTKR 0 =KR 0
=KR 5444
Nr. Ringnummer Mpm. Foren Antal Praemie Point KI. lalt kr
1 028-18-0739 U 1.210,12 028 1/4 *M JAN&FREDERIK STEEN 1000 44 750
HANSEN
2 073-17-0060 U 1.165,10 073 1/17 *M ANDERS BROBECH 963 55 1485
3 250-17-3211 U 1.159,55 073 1/8 *M BROBECH & STEENBERG 958 55 1485
4 073-18-5541 A 1.159,49 073 2/17 ANDERS BROBECH 958 55 1485
5 073-17-0079 A 1.150,96 073 3/17 ANDERS BROBECH 951 55 1289
6 073-18-5468 A 1.136,14 073 4/17 ANDERS BROBECH 939 54 770
7 073-16-0413 U 1.12431 073 517 *M ANDERS BROBECH 929 53 745
8 100-18-1299 A 1.086,43 100 1/10 *M RACING TEAM CMN 898 13 275
9 217-15-5383 U 1.081,82 217 12 *M B. MADSEN & SON 894 B2 100
10 073-17-0701 A 1.067,88 073 6/17 ANDERS BROBECH 882 53 504
11 086-18-0873 A 1.039,46 128 1/8 M HENRIK LARSEN 859
12 240-18-1083 U 1.032,45 055 11 *M TAMER AL-SHAMRIi 853 11 75
13 013-15-0315 A 1.032,25 013 1/4 ‘M TEAM BANG 853 42 250
14 070-17-0748 A 1.030,54 070 1/4 *M MELDGARD/JEPPESEN 852 A3 125
15 073-17-0022 A 1.008,35 073 717 ANDERS BROBECH 833 A3 125
16 250-17-3069 A 1.007,77 073 2/8 *M BROBECH & STEENBERG 833 A3 125
17 013-14-1087 A 991,54 013 2/4 M TEAM BANG 819 A3 65
18 066-17-1793 U 990,90 170 11 *M BJARNE JORGENSEN 819 A2 50
19 220-16-0833 A 990,77 220 1/3 *M TEAM ERIKSSON 819 A2 50
20 073-16-0190 A 979,52 073 1/4 *  TONI TROSTER 809
21 073-15-1582 U 966,07 073 8/17 ANDERS BROBECH 798 A2 45
22 073-17-0454 A 961,18 073 2/4 *  TONI TROSTER 794
23 232-18-0251 A 945,23 232 1/8 CLAUS JENSEN 781
24 915-14-0151 U 909,50 010 1/4 *M BRIAR RASHID ALI 752
25 046-16-0395 A 908,83 046 12 *M EBBE HOLM 751 A2 5
26 033-15-3067 U 891,51 012 12 *M SOREN ANDERSEN 737
27 113-18-0386 U 878,88 224 12 *M JOHN S. PETERSEN 726
28 250-17-4660 A 876,41 013 3/4 ‘M TEAM BANG 724
29 076-14-0252 A 855,38 076 1/2 *M HELLE & JENS 707
30 073-17-0057 A 848,76 073 9/17 ANDERS BROBECH 701
31 073-16-0181 U 834,73 073 3/4 *  TONI TROSTER 690
32 166-16-0767 A 817,87 166 1/3 *M KARL HEDEGARD 676
33 028-17-0678 U 815,64 028 2/4 *M JAN&FREDERIK STEEN 674
HANSEN
34 220-17-0630 U 804,30 068 1/4 *M TEAM M@LHOLT 665
35 028-15-0140 U 785,72 028 3/4 *M JAN&FREDERIK STEEN 649
HANSEN
36 211-17-1140 A 760,33 128 1/8 KARSTEN LARSEN 628

37 211-18-2047 A 749,19 182 1/1 *  HENRIK STEHR 619



Kapflyvningsresultat

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

232-18-0261
207-15-0458
211-16-0608
113-16-0103
021-17-2692
211-18-2011
074-12-0110
908-13-5395
172-18-0493
164-18-0330
070-16-0957
127-15-0061
021-17-2669
232-16-2515
085-16-1092
070-16-0861
093-15-0215
000-16-6117
023-17-0017
211-16-0520
100-18-1300
000-17-1204
901-18-3897
046-17-0233
046-17-0397
220-16-0921
100-18-1336
250-18-6728
113-18-0823
211-17-1033
225-17-1516
242-16-1660
031-15-0028
046-17-0868
028-17-0268

073-18-5465
046-17-0196
070-17-1257
232-16-2438
111-17-0783
220-17-0233
192-18-0239
232-18-0264
111-15-0198
068-17-1718
068-17-1361
154-14-0362
166-15-0831
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242-16-1384
076-16-0751
192-18-0229
901-17-8203
033-17-0375
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CLAUS JENSEN

JAN RASMUSSEN
HENRIK LARSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
OLE P. & SONNER
HENRIK LARSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
KARE CHRISTIANSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
SOREN BROBECH
KARSTEN LARSEN
OLE & INGOLF

OLE P. & SONNER
LEIF TONNING

JAN HANSEN
THORKIL THOMSEN
D. SOKOLOWSKI
BRDR. NIELSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
RACING TEAM CMN
PETER PEDERSEN
EBBE HOLM

K. A. HANSEN

H. & J. BREGENOV
HENRIK LARSEN
RACING TEAM CMN
BROBECH & STEENBERG
BROBECH & STEENBERG
HENRIK LARSEN
RUNE RASMUSSEN
TOM YNDGAARD
WEST & VINTHER
FRANK JENSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN
HANSEN

ANDERS BROBECH
LEIF NIELSEN

KENT OLSEN

CLAUS JENSEN
SV.AAGE LAURIDSEN
TOM YNDGAARD
RACING TEAM CMN
CLAUS JENSEN

JAN HASSELSTR@M
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
TEAM MOLHOLT
TEAM DYBKJZAR
KARL HEDEGARD
TOM MELGAARD
ULRIK L. LARSEN
BRIAR RASHID ALI
KLAUS NISSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
RACING TEAM CMN
BRIAN PETERSEN

K & K SORENSEN
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013-16-0049
053-17-7029
114-13-1178
901-15-6899
100-18-1310
066-16-1764
211-18-2040
217-18-0305
220-17-0707
070-17-0631
055-18-0167
166-17-1025
135-18-0736
172-18-0494
073-15-1640
076-17-0799
166-17-0968
073-17-0066
151-15-0618
070-16-0292
066-15-1927
250-17-3590
194-15-0131
013-16-0050
135-15-0946
066-16-1762
111-17-0119
225-15-0277
063-18-9108
066-16-1875
073-18-5561
063-17-6164
070-16-0300
192-16-1049
166-16-0609
036-14-0818
013-16-0036
207-17-0704
093-17-0629
021-17-2810
070-18-1348
172-18-0275
211-16-0556
100-18-1239
135-16-0662
074-17-0507
010-17-0359
066-18-0544
084-15-0130
250-15-4871
074-14-0211
211-17-1071
117-17-0358
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583,96
579,34
578,34
577,19
571,43
571,02
568,53
567,36
567,20
566,96
566,39
564,74
564,14
563,18
561,96
560,15
560,03
552,53
549,11
544,89
541,43
539,05
535,27
535,24
525,41
524,36
522,36
518,50
518,00
515,91
513,67
504,35
502,96
502,71
49981
494,18
493,67
491,05
470,67
467,02
459,99
445,12
430,64
427,49
421,80
421,54
406,04
400,58
397,04
395,61
386,14
366,50
363,33

013
010
114
242
227
066
128
025
220
070
055
166
135
172
073
076
166
073
151
070
128
073
053
013
135
066
111
068
227
066
073
232
070
010
166
227
013
207
093
224
070
172
128
100
135
074
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066
026
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074
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117
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R. CHRISTIANSEN
BRIAR RASHID ALI
L.M. KRISTENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
K.E.KRISTENSEN
OLE KRISTENSEN
HENRIK LARSEN
BIRGER S. ANDERSEN
K.J.PHILIPSEN
THORKIL THOMSEN
WALID SHAMRI
KARL HEDEGARD
TEAM STENZEL
BRDR. NIELSEN
ANDERS BRUBECH
HELLE & JENS
JORGEN THOMSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
PETER ESPERSEN
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
HENRIK LARSEN
BROBECH & STEENBERG
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
R. CHRISTIANSEN

A. MOSTAMANDI
OLE KRISTENSEN
SV.AAGE LAURIDSEN
TEAM MOLHOLT
K.E.KRISTENSEN
OLE KRISTENSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
LEIF TONNING
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
BRIAR RASHID ALI
TOM YNDGAARD
MICHAEL HANSEN
TEAM BANG

TEAM NICOLAISEN
HEINE RASMUSSEN
OLE P. & SONNER
THORKIL THOMSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
RACING TEAM CMN
JORN BOKLUND
ANDERS & LAILA
PREBEN N. JENSEN
GERT HANSEN

J&P KRISTIANSEN
HAYTAM AHMAD
ANDERS & LAILA
HENRIK LARSEN
POUL CHRISTENSEN
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